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Millbrae Pancake House to Alpine Inn Beer Garden

Directions

Start at Millbrae Pancake House
{? Get on El Camino Real and ride southeast
GD Turn right onto Meadow Glen Ave
GD Turn right onto Magnolia Ave

Cﬂ Turn left onto Helen Dr

C'_L] Turn left onto Larkspur Dr

[W Take right ramp

Arrive at Larkspur Dr and Road and Ramp
Qﬂ Turn left onto Skyline Blvd
GD Turn right onto Hillcrest Blvd
Take the 1-280 S ramp to the left towards San Jose
Take the Ca-35 W ramp to the right towards Ca-92 W/Half Moon
Bay/Bunker Hill Dr
Keep left onto Skyline Blvd
Turn right onto Hwy92
Keep left onto Road
Arrive at Hwy92 and Road3
Bear left onto Hwy92

Turn left onto Skyline Blvd

Arrive at Skyline Blvd and Road?2
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. Arrive at Skyline Blvd and Page Mill Rd and Alpine Rd
GD Turn right onto Alpine Rd
GD Turn right onto Alpine Rd

GD Turn right onto Alpine Rd

GD Turn right onto Alpine Rd

Cﬂ Turn left onto Alpine Rd

Arrive at Alpine Creek1
{P Get on Alpine Rd and ride west

C'_L] Turn left onto Pescadero Rd
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Dista Headi
13 ft 52° true
0.3 mi 138° true
0.1 mi 229° true
286 ft 323° true
1.2 mi 252° true
0.3 mi 204° tr...
0 ft 0° true
146 ft 230° true
0.6 mi 142° true
312 ft 231° true
5.2 mi 146° true
0.2 mi 160° true
11 mi 153° true
2.0 mi 239° true
0 ft 0° true

0 ft 0° true
253 ft 230° true
12.4 mi  0° true
7.3 mi 0° true

0 ft 0° true
3.4 mi 218° true
0.4 mi 243° tr...
0.9 mi 281° true
0.5 mi 334° tr...
1.7 mi 186° true
55 ft 6° true
0.4 mi 301° true

Time

0 seconds
1 minutes
1 minutes
1 minutes
4 minutes

2 minutes

7 minutes
2 minutes
1 minutes
5 minutes
1 minutes
2 minutes

3 minutes

12 minutes
1 minutes
16 minutes
25 minutes
10 minutes
9 minutes
2 minutes
3 minutes
2 minutes
5 minutes
19 minutes

1 minutes

Total

0 ft

13 ft

0.3 mi

0.4 mi

0.5 mi

1.6 mi

2.0 mi

2.0 mi

2.0 mi

2.6 mi

2.6 mi

7.9 mi

8.1 mi

9.1 mi

111 mi

11.1 mi

111 mi

11.2 mi

23.6 mi

30.8 mi

30.8 mi

34.2 mi

34.6 mi

35.5 mi

36.1 mi

37.8 mi

37.8 mi

38.2 mi

Total Time

0 seconds

0 seconds

1 minutes

2 minutes

2 minutes

6 minutes

7 minutes

7 minutes

7 minutes

9 minutes

10 minutes

14 minutes

15 minutes

16 minutes

19 minutes

19 minutes

19 minutes

19 minutes

35 minutes

44 minutes

44 minutes

53 minutes

54 minutes

56 minutes

58 minutes

1 hour(s), 2 minutes

1 hour(s), 2 minutes

1 hour(s), 3 minutes
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Millbrae Pancake House to Alpine Inn Beer Garden

Directions Dista Headi Time Total Total Time
Arrive at 12026 Pescadero Rd 2.1 mi 58° true 6 minutes 40.3 mi 1 hour(s), 9 minutes
{? Get on Pescadero Rd and ride southwest 0 ft 238° tr... 7 minutes 40.3 mi 1 hour(s), 9 minutes
Arrive at Pescadero Rd and Road1 2.5 mi 0° true 7 minutes 42.8 mi 1 hour(s), 15 minutes
<:'—|_] Turn left onto Road 0.5 mi 267° true 8 minutes 43.3 mi 1 hour(s), 16 minutes
Arrive at Bathroom Break 0.2 mi 0° true 1 minutes 43.5 mi 1 hour(s), 17 minutes
? Get on Road and ride north 0 ft 0° true 2 minutes 43.5 mi 1 hour(s), 17 minutes
<:ﬂ Turn left onto Pescadero Rd 0.2 mi 0° true 1 minutes 43.6 mi 1 hour(s), 17 minutes
ED Turn right onto Stage Rd 6.9 mi 276° true 18 minutes 50.6 mi 1 hour(s), 35 minutes
Arrive at Sarabias Auto Repair & Towing 154 ft 83°true 1 minutes 50.6 mi 1 hour(s), 35 minutes
ﬁ Get on Stage Rd and ride north 22 ft 263° tr... 19 minutes 50.6 mi 1 hour(s), 35 minutes
C'_L] Turn left onto Road 1.7 mi 359° tr... 5 minutes 52.2 mi 1 hour(s), 39 minutes
GD Turn right onto Road 1.3 mi 14° true 4 minutes 53.5 mi 1 hour(s), 43 minutes
C'_L] Turn left onto Stage Rd 0.3 mi 49° true 1 minutes 53.8 mi 1 hour(s), 43 minutes
Arrive at 4865 Stage Rd 1.0 mi 314° true 3 minutes 54.8 mi 1 hour(s), 46 minutes
{P Get on Stage Rd and ride northeast 12 ft 134° true 11 minutes 54.8 mi 1 hour(s), 46 minutes
<:'—|_] Turn left onto Stage Rd 1.4 mi 340° tr... 4 minutes 56.2 mi 1 hour(s), 49 minutes
ED Turn right onto La Honda Rd 1.4 mi 356° tr... 4 minutes 57.6 mi 1 hour(s), 52 minutes
ED Turn right onto Road 7.3 mi 97° true 9 minutes 64.9 mi 2 hour(s), 1 minutes
Arrive at Alpine Creek 118 ft 253° true 1 minutes 64.9 mi 2 hour(s), 1 minutes
ﬁ Get on Road and ride north 28 ft 73°true 16 minutes 64.9 mi 2 hour(s), 1 minutes
<;'—|_] Turn left onto La Honda Rd 90 ft 343°tr... 1minutes 65.0 mi 2 hour(s), 1 minutes
Arrive at San Gregorio 7.4 mi 163° true 9 minutes 72.3 mi 2 hour(s), 10 minutes
{P Get on La Honda Rd and ride east 2 ft 343° tr... 9 minutes 72.3 mi 2 hour(s), 10 minutes
Arrive at La Honda Rd and Old la Honda Rd 11.5mi  0°true 14 minutes 83.8 mi 2 hour(s), 24 minutes
Cﬂ Turn left onto La Honda Rd 3.0 mi 7° true 19 minutes 86.7 mi 2 hour(s), 28 minutes
Arrive at 1120 La Honda Rd 1.0 mi 122° true 2 minutes 87.7 mi 2 hour(s), 30 minutes
{P Get on La Honda Rd and ride northeast 21 ft 302° tr... 6 minutes 87.7 mi 2 hour(s), 30 minutes
GD Turn right onto Road 1.1 mi 349° tr... 2 minutes 88.8 mi 2 hour(s), 32 minutes
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Millborae Pancake House to Alpine Inn

Directions Dista Headi

D:D Turn right onto Portola Rd 0.5 mi 37° true
Cﬂ Turn left onto Sand Hill Rd 0.5 mi 115° true
Arrive at Searsville Historical Marker 263 ft 288° tr...
{} Get on Sand Hill Rd and ride south 110 ft 108° true
Cﬂ Turn left onto Alpine Rd 3.4 mi 136° true
w Arrive at Alpine Inn Beer Garden 1.1 mi 130° true

A
GARMIN.

Beer Garden

Time

2 minutes
2 minutes
1 minutes
6 minutes
6 minutes

3 minutes

Total
89.3 mi

89.9 mi
89.9 mi
89.9 mi
93.3 mi

94.4 mi

Total Time

2 hour(s), 33 minutes
2 hour(s), 35 minutes
2 hour(s), 36 minutes
2 hour(s), 36 minutes
2 hour(s), 41 minutes

2 hour(s), 43 minutes
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